
2016 Holiday Trash and Recycling Collection Schedules 

 
If your trash is normally collected in a Green Cart on: 

Schedule for Week Containing: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 
Friday, January 1 (New Year’s Day 2016) No Change No Change No Change No Change 

Monday, January 18 (Martin Luther King Day) Tues. Jan. 19 Wed. Jan. 20 Thurs. Jan. 21 Fri. Jan. 22 
Monday, February 15 (Presidents’ Day) Tues. Feb. 16 Wed. Feb. 17 Thurs. Feb. 18 Fri. Feb 19 

Friday, March 25 (Good Friday) No Change No Change No Change No Change 

Monday, March 28 (Easter Monday) Tues. Mar. 29 Wed. Mar. 30 Thurs. Mar. 31 Fri. Apr. 1 
Monday, May 30 (Memorial Day) Tues. May 31 Wed. June 1 Thurs. June 2 Fri. June 3 

Monday, July 4 (Independence Day) Tues. July 5 Wed. July 6 Thurs. July 7 Fri. July 8 

Monday, September 5 (Labor Day) Tues. Sept. 6 Wed. Sept. 7 Thurs. Sept. 8 Fri. Sept. 9 
Monday, October 10 (Columbus Day) Tues. Oct. 11 Wed. Oct. 12 Thurs. Oct. 13 Fri. Oct. 14 

Friday, November 11 (Veterans Day) No Change No Change No Change No Change 

Thursday, November 24 (Thanksgiving Day) No Change No Change No Change Sat. Nov. 26 
Friday, November 25 (Thanksgiving Friday) No Change No Change No Change No Change 

Monday, December 26 (Christmas) Tues. Dec. 27 Wed. Dec. 28 Thurs. Dec. 29 Fri. Dec. 30 
 

***If you do not have a Green Trash Cart and have a Tuesday or Thursday rear load trash truck collection, your collection is only changed when 
the holiday is actually on your collection day. Then you may follow the chart above. If you have any questions, please call 856-983-2798*** 

Used Motor Oil Drop Offs: 
Public Works 

501 Evesboro-Medford Road 
Weekdays 8am-3pm & Saturday morning  

8:00am - 1:00pm 
EMUA Woodstream Plant  

355 Brandywine Dr. 
Weekdays 7:30am-2:30pm 
EMUA Kings Grant Plant 

791 Barton Run Blvd. 
Weekdays 7:30am-2:30pm 

 
Computers: 

Bring unwanted computers, monitors, modems 
keyboards, TVs, etc. to: 

*Recycling Collection Questions please call:                                                        Public Works 
Burlington County Recycling Hotline 609-267-6889                                           501 Evesboro-Medford Road     
*Green & Blue Cart Repair please call:                                            Weekdays 8am-3pm & Saturday morning                                                                                                        
Evesham DPW 856-983-2798                                                                                8:00am - 1:00pm 

Recycling Collection: 
January 8 & 22 
February 5 & 19 
March 4 & 18 
April 1, 15 & 29 
May 13 & 27 
June 10 & 24 
July 9 (Saturday) & 22 
August 5 & 19 
September 2, 16 & 30 
October 14 & 28 
November 11 & 26 (Saturday) 
December 9 & 23 

Evesham 2016 Quarterly Bulk Collection 
Schedule 

   Monday 
Collection 

Tuesday 
Collection 

Wednesday 
Collection 

Thursday 
Collection 

January 4 5 6 7 

April 4 5 6 7 

July 11* 5 6 7 

October 3 4 5 6 

* Bulk collection is on the first collection day of the month 
listed unless it is a holiday. 


